
WOMEN PWR RESULTS

Women PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 256.4 160.0 10

2 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 219.4 150.0 8

3 LINDSEY PRICE Basehor Linwood 201.0 140.0 6

4 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 229.0 140.0 4

5 Kyleigh Busby Piper High School 228.0 135.0 2

6 Rachael McWilliams Leavenworth High School 240.0 130.0 1

7 GWENDALIN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 196.2 105.0 0

8 Delaney O'Connell Piper High School 210.0 105.0 0

9 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 262.8 90.0 0

10 DERRICKA JENNINGS Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

11 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 0 0

Women PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 229.0 315.0 10

2 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 256.4 305.0 8

3 LINDSEY PRICE Basehor Linwood 201.0 285.0 6

4 GWENDALIN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 196.2 235.0 0

5 Kyleigh Busby Piper High School 228.0 220.0 4

6 Delaney O'Connell Piper High School 210.0 215.0 2

7 Rachael McWilliams Leavenworth High School 240.0 215.0 1

8 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 219.4 200.0 0

9 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 262.8 185.0 0

10 DERRICKA JENNINGS Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 0 0

Women PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 256.4 175.0 10

2 LINDSEY PRICE Basehor Linwood 201.0 170.0 8

3 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 229.0 145.0 6

4 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 219.4 140.0 4

5 Kyleigh Busby Piper High School 228.0 130.0 2

6 Rachael McWilliams Leavenworth High School 240.0 130.0 1

7 GWENDALIN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 196.2 115.0 0

8 Delaney O'Connell Piper High School 210.0 100.0 0

9 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 262.8 95.0 0

10 DERRICKA JENNINGS Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0

11 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 0 0

Women PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Grayce Martin Lansing Lions 256.4 640.0 10

2 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 229.0 600.0 8

3 LINDSEY PRICE Basehor Linwood 201.0 595.0 6

4 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 219.4 490.0 4

5 Kyleigh Busby Piper High School 228.0 485.0 2

6 Rachael McWilliams Leavenworth High School 240.0 475.0 1

7 GWENDALIN SHAFER Basehor Linwood 196.2 455.0 0

8 Delaney O'Connell Piper High School 210.0 420.0 0

9 Jadan Larkin Lansing Lions 262.8 370.0 0

10 DERRICKA JENNINGS Bonner Springs 185.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Mydria Reed Horton Chargers 217.7 0 0


